MATAWAN- ABERDEEN REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Marking Period Dates

Markin Start Number
Periodg Date End Date of Days
1st 09/05/24 | 11/14/24 | 45 days
2nd 11/15/24 | 01/31/25 | 45 days
3rd 02/03/25 | 04/08/25 | 45 days
4th 04/09/25 | 06/25/25 | 48 days

Preschool Trimesters

Marking
Period

Start
Date

End Date

Number
of Days

1st

09/05/24

12/09/24

60 days

2nd

12/10/24

03/18/25

60 days

3rd

03/19/25

06/25/25

63 days

Parent Conferences
Schools have "2 days on their DESIGNATED conference day

MRHS

MAMS

LRES

STES

RDES

CLES

CPES

12/03/24

12/05/24

01/13/25

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

12/03/24

evening

evening

evening

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

12/04/24

12/06/24

01/14/25

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

evening

evening

evening

evening

04/01/25

03/13/25

01/15/25

03/11/25

03/11/25

03/11/25

03/11/25

afternoon

evening

evening

evening

evening

evening

evening

04/02/25

03/14/25

01/16/25

03/12/25

03/12/25

03/12/25

03/12/25

evening

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

afternoon

** ALL HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS have 2 DAYS on Midterms and Final Exams

High School Midterm Dates

Tuesday-January 28, 2025
Wednesday-January 29, 2025
Thursday-January 30, 2025
Friday-January 31, 2025

High School Final Exam Dates
Tuesday- June 17, 2025
Wednesday- June 18, 2025
Friday-June 20, 2025
Monday-June 23, 2025



