MATAWAN- ABERDEEN REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Marking Period Dates

Marking	Start	End Date	Number					
Period	Date	Liiu Date	of Days					
1st	09/05/24	11/14/24	45 days					
2nd	11/15/24	01/31/25	45 days					
3rd	02/03/25	04/08/25	45 days					
4th	04/09/25	06/25/25	48 days					

Preschool Trimesters

Marking Period	Start Date	End Date	Number of Days	
1st	09/05/24	12/09/24	60 days	
2nd	12/10/24	03/18/25	60 days	
3rd	03/19/25	06/25/25	63 days	

Parent Conferences

Schools have ½ days on their DESIGNATED conference day

MRHS	MAMS	LRES	STES	RDES	CLES	CPES	
12/03/24	12/05/24	01/13/25	12/03/24	12/03/24	12/03/24	12/03/24	
evening	evening	evening	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	
12/04/24	12/06/24	01/14/25	12/04/24	12/04/24	12/04/24	12/04/24	
afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	evening	evening	evening	evening	
04/01/25	03/13/25	01/15/25	03/11/25	03/11/25	03/11/25	03/11/25	
afternoon	evening	evening	evening	evening	evening	evening	
04/02/25	03/14/25	01/16/25	03/12/25	03/12/25	03/12/25	03/12/25	
evening	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	afternoon	

** ALL HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS have ½ DAYS on Midterms and Final Exams High School Midterm Dates High School Final Exam Dates

Tuesday-January 28, 2025 Wednesday-January 29, 2025 Thursday-January 30, 2025 Friday-January 31, 2025

Tuesday- June 17, 2025 Wednesday- June 18, 2025 Friday-June 20, 2025 Monday-June 23, 2025